
Tender No. Item / Nature of works Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publicaiton of 

NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single/ 

Two Bid 

system)

Last 

date of 

receipt 

of 

Tedner

Nos. of 

Tenders 

Received

Nos. and names of parties 

qualified after technical 

evaluation

Nos. and 

name of 

parties not 

qualified  

after 

technical 

evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer / 

Evaluated 

L1

Contract No. 

& Date

Name of 

Contractor 

Value of 

contract 

(Rs.       

Lacs)

Scheduled 

date of 

completion of 

supplies.

Not 

Applicable 

(NA)

Hiring the services of

Renewal of Comprehensie

AMC of 15KVA Hirel

UPS System at

Numaligarh Terminal

Staiotn under NT,

Numaligarh

Nomination Not Applicable

(NA)

NA NA NA 1 No. 

1)M/s Hitachi Hi-Rel Power 

Electronics Pvt. Ltd., B-161, 

GIDC Electronic Zone, Sector 25, 

Gandhi Nagar, Gandhinagar – 

382 054

None YES 6107532 of

20/09/2013

1)M/s Hitachi Hi-

Rel Power

Electronics Pvt.

Ltd., B-161,

GIDC Electronic

Zone, Sector 25,

Gandhi Nagar,

Gandhinagar –

382 054

7.83 30/09/2014

Not 

Applicable 

(NA)

Hiring the services of

Annual Maintenance

Contract for Network

Manager based Pipeline

SCADA Softwares. Under

Telecom Sectijon, PHQ,

Noonmati Guwahati,

Assam

Nomination Not Applicable

(NA)

NA NA NA 1 No. 

1) M/s. ABB Limited, Plot No. 

4A, 5&6, 2nd Phase, Peenya 

Industrial Area, PB. No. 5806, 

Peenya Bengaluru - 560058

None YES 6205028 of

26/09/2013

1) M/s. ABB

Limited, Plot No.

4A, 5&6, 2nd

Phase, Peenya

Industrial Area,

PB. No. 5806,

Peenya Bengaluru

- 560058

37.16 30/09/2014

Not 

Applicable 

(NA)

AMC of Telephone

Exchanges at all Pump

Stations under Telecom

Section,  PHQ, Guwahati

Nomination Not Applicable

(NA)

NA NA NA 1 No. 

1) M/s. Simens Enterprise

Communicitons Pvt. Ltd., Stesalit

Tower, E-2-3, 5th Floor, Block

EP & GP Sector V, Salt Lake

Kolkata - 700  091

None YES 6107548 of

30/09/2013

1) M/s. ABB

Limited, Plot No.

4A, 5&6, 2nd

Phase, Peenya

Industrial Area,

PB. No. 5806,

Peenya Bengaluru

- 560058

8.47 10-11-2015

DETAILS OF CONTRACT AWARDED VALUE ABOVE 5 LAKHS  ON NOMINATON BASIS DURING THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER  - 

2013

 



Not 

Applicable 

(NA)

HSD Nomination Not Applicable

(NA)
N/A N/A N/A M/s. Pratyakha H.P.

Dumar

None N/A 7114275/

GOS 

Dated 

19/09/201

3

M/s. 

Pratyaksha 

H.P. Dumar 

5.84 As and

when 

required 

Not 

Applicable 

(NA)

HSD Nomination Not Applicable

(NA)
N/A N/A N/A M/s. Saikia & Sons, Jorhat None N/A 7114294/

GOS 

Dated: 

20/09/201

3

M/s. Saikia &

Sons, Jorhat 

6.48 As and

when 

required 

Not 

Applicable 

(NA)

HSD Nomination Not Applicable

(NA)
N/A N/A N/A M/s. Madarihat Auto

Service, Madarihat

None N/A 7114295/

GOS 

Dated: 

21/09/201

3

M/s. 

Madarihat 

Auto Service,

Madarihat 

5.08 As and

when 

required 


